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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 6 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
29.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. ZASHEVA, Raya 03 PIRIN 2:20.31 522
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:21.35 510
3. MILANOVA, Elina 99 DAMINI 2:22.07 502
4. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 ORION 2:25.47 468
5. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 MLADOST 2:25.85 464
6. YANAKIEVA, Aleksandra 04 SPRINT 2:31.09 418
7. ZAHARIEVA, KALINA 06 GD SPORT 2:33.58 398
8. KARAIVANOVA, ROSITZA 05 LEVSKI 2:34.69 389
9. JANESKA, Jana 03 Sc Beta 2:35.40 384

10. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Sc Beta 2:36.11 379
11. HRISTOVA, MILENA 05 GD SPORT 2:39.69 354
12. ANASTASOVA, Tonita 04 MLADOST 91 2:40.56 348
13. ZUKA, RINA 02 STEP 2:42.48 336
14. BUCHKOVA, Leta 04 BELMEKEN 2:45.79 316
15. HRISTOVA, ELENA 04 GD SPORT 2:45.87 316
16. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 STELA 2:46.78 310
17. SHABANI, FJORDA 04 STEP 2:50.29 292
18. TSVEEVA, Ivana 03 BELMEKEN 2:51.48 285
19. SHALA, Delvina 02 PRISHTINA 2:52.39 281
20. GEORGIEVA, GERGANA 05 GD SPORT 2:52.95 278
21. АNGELOVA, Мaria 05 BELMEKEN 2:56.23 263
22. ARGILOSKA, Jovana 03 Sc Beta 2:57.04 259
23. TARA, POEMA 02 STEP 3:04.86 228
24. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 3:06.83 221
25.  SIMNICA, DEA 04 STEP 3:15.23 193
26. PASHOVA, KARINA 06 GD SPORT 3:22.96 172
27. BEQIRI, JONA 06 STEP 3:23.46 171
28. GARRETT, Florence 93 Sc Beta 4:03.72 99

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 ORION 2:25.47 468

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. ZASHEVA, Raya 03 PIRIN 2:20.31 522
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:21.35 510
3. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 MLADOST 2:25.85 464
4. JANESKA, Jana 03 Sc Beta 2:35.40 384
5. ZUKA, RINA 02 STEP 2:42.48 336
6. TSVEEVA, Ivana 03 BELMEKEN 2:51.48 285
7. SHALA, Delvina 02 PRISHTINA 2:52.39 281
8. ARGILOSKA, Jovana 03 Sc Beta 2:57.04 259
9. TARA, POEMA 02 STEP 3:04.86 228

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. YANAKIEVA, Aleksandra 04 SPRINT 2:31.09 418
2. KARAIVANOVA, ROSITZA 05 LEVSKI 2:34.69 389
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Sc Beta 2:36.11 379
4. HRISTOVA, MILENA 05 GD SPORT 2:39.69 354
5. ANASTASOVA, Tonita 04 MLADOST 91 2:40.56 348
6. BUCHKOVA, Leta 04 BELMEKEN 2:45.79 316
7. HRISTOVA, ELENA 04 GD SPORT 2:45.87 316
8. SHABANI, FJORDA 04 STEP 2:50.29 292
9. GEORGIEVA, GERGANA 05 GD SPORT 2:52.95 278

10. АNGELOVA, Мaria 05 BELMEKEN 2:56.23 263
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 6, Girls, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

11. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 3:06.83 221
12.  SIMNICA, DEA 04 STEP 3:15.23 193


